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SOCCER

$4799

$5999

$4999

$7499

Vapor 15 Club MG (preschool)

Club 14 MG (kids)

*velcro

Club MG (kids)

Club MG (unisex)

250-392-5923



$6499

$3999

$9999

Legend 9 Club MG
(unisex)

Legend 9 Club MG
(kids)

Magnetico Select 2.0 FG 
(kids $74.99)



$4999

$5999

$7999

Goletto VIII FG
(unisex)

Edge.4 (kids $59.99)

Goletto VIII FG
(kids)



$7999

$8999

$12999

$5999

$6499

speedflow .4  FXG
(kids $59.99)

speedportal .4
 (kids $69.99)

speedportal .3 FG
 (unisex only)

Sense .4 FXG (kids)

Sense .4 FXG (unisex)

*laceless



$2999

$2499

$1999

$2499

Adidas  Tiro Match

(unisex)

Adidas 
Predator 

Match

Nike
Attack

 Stadium

SHINGUARDS

(kids)

reg. $3399

reg. $2499



$1199

$1199
Adidas 

Copa Zone

Under Armour 
Over the Calf

Rep teamwearavailable!

SOCKS

REP GEAR

kids size 
12, 13 ,1-6

Size M only

HALF PRICE 
WITH 

PURCHASE 
OF CLEAT

*Limit 2 per 
cleat purchase

HALF PRICE 
WITH 

PURCHASE 
OF CLEAT

*Limit 2 per 
cleat purchase



$7999

$12499

$2499

$1999

Golazo 3.0 short

Classico XI FG
(kids $69.99)

Tocco 3 League
(unisex only)

SHORTS

(mens, ladies)

(kids)

HALF PRICE 
WITH 

PURCHASE 
OF CLEAT

*Limit 1 per 
cleat purchase



$2999 $4999 $7999

$2999 $4999 $7999

Tiro Club Tiro League

Neo Swerve Neo Swerve
Match

Oceaunz
Competition

Neo Precision

BALLS

250-392-5923


